32 Call Toll-Free 1-800-922-7533
Safety on Milling Machines
Disconnect Switch
Motor Starter
Can cause serious injury
or death if hand or any part
of body is placed in this
electrical enclosure.

KYL-194 71⁄4" H x 18" W Rear Replacement Shield Only
6" 6"
18"
31⁄4"
4"
9"
BRIDGEPORT VERTICAL MILLING MACHINE CONTROLS
This control is designed for Bridgeport vertical milling machines that have a table motor. Each milling
machine control is housed in a NEMA 12 enclosure that includes a disconnect switch, reversing mag-
netic main drive motor starter, a control relay for the table motor, and a 100 VA transformer that is
generically numbered and wired to terminals. A remote station provides the operator controls consisting
of a self-latching red emergency-stop palm button, an illuminated green table motor reset push button,
and a main motor reverse/off/forward selector switch. These Bridgeport vertical milling machine controls
are available for machines with 230 or 460 V AC and 1 to 3 HP.
Part No. Description
BVM-230-1 For 1 HP, 230-V AC Machines
BVM-230-15 For 1.5 HP, 230-V AC Machines
BVM-230-2 For 2 HP, 230-V AC Machines
BVM-230-3 For 3 HP, 230-V AC Machines
BVM-460-1 For 1 HP, 460-V AC Machines
BVM-460-15 For 1.5 HP, 460-V AC Machines
BVM-460-2 For 2 HP, 460-V AC Machines
BVM-460-3 For 3 HP, 460-V AC Machines
CHIP SHIELDS FOR BRIDGEPORT MILLING MACHINES (continued)
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
SFM-2010-FULL_SFM Catalog - 2010  11/9/10  3:50 PM  Page 35